AdapterRotor/Bucket
Accessories Z326 and Z326-K
Order No.: Tube rack Ø (mm) Length (min./max.):
without Adapter 1 x 85 ml 38 113
Z326-85-A50R 1 x 50 ml 29 105
Z326-85-A50 1 x 50 ml conical 29 116
Z326-85-A30 1 x 30 ml 25 90/103
Z326-85-A15R 1 x 15 ml 17 103/110
Z326-85-A15 1 x 15 ml conical 17 120
Acceleration in s: 40/400
Deceleration in s: 40/960
Acceleration in s: 60/500
Deceleration in s: 50/1,260

Max. speed: 12,000 rpm
Max. RCF: 14,809 xg
Max. radius: 9.2 cm
Max. Ø: 38 mm
Temp. at max. speed: 6°C
Order No.: Ø (mm) Length (min./max.):
without Adapter 29 95/115
Z326-50-A30 25
Z326-50-B15R 17
Tube rack
1 x 50 ml
1 x 30
1 x 15 ml
92/95
100/105
Z326-50-A15R 1 x 15 ml conical* 17 120
Acceleration in s: 40/360
Deceleration in s: 30/570
Max. speed: 12,000 rpm
Max. RCF: 13,522 xg